
Timeless
Tradition



Naturally North Country 
Natural roofing slate has been sheltering humankind 
from the elements for more than a thousand years. 
Created by the forces of nature over 500 million years 
ago, this timeless product continues to be the roof  
of choice for the world’s most prestigious and 
treasured buildings.

CURATING THE WORLD’S FINEST SLATE

All North Country slates are quarried from North 
American slate deposits and meet the most 
stringent European, U.S., and Canadian production 
requirements. 

Our roofing slate is available in an extensive palette 
of colors, comprising of a pleasing variation in shade, 
veining, texture and grain. 

Our attention to detail and affinity for selecting only 
the finest slate has made the North Country Slate 
name synonymous with timelessness, durability  
and beauty.

LONG-LASTING ELEGANCE 

With North Country’s availability in a range of slate 
sizes and thicknesses, roofs can be designed with a 
smooth overall appearance or a rough-hewn texture. 

All of our products are backed by our steadfast 
commitment to quality and service, as our reputation 
is only measured by our client’s success. 

When fixed with non-corroding nails or hooks, our 
roofing slate has a lifespan of more than 100 years. 

• Maintenance free
• Environmentally safe
• Durable and long-lasting
• Unfading or weathering colors 
• Resistant to chemical pollutants and acid rain
• Resistant to hail and other impact damage
• Non-combustible and fireproof
• Unaffected by freeze/thaw cycles

Slate Properties
THICKNESS AND WEIGHT
North Country Slate is available in the following 
nominal thicknesses:

Standards 3/16” 650-800 lbs./square

Quarters 1/4-3/8” 800-1200 lbs./square

Heavies 3/8-1/2” 1200-1800 lbs./square

Extra Heavies 1/2-3/4” 1800-2500 lbs./square

• Proven rooftop performance
• Delivered from stock
• Special trimming upon request

SCHEDULE OF STANDARD SIZES

Slate size 
Inches

Pieces per 
square at 3” 

headlap

Exposure at  
3” headlap

24x12 115 10.5”

22x12
22x11

126
137

9.5”
9.5”

20x15
20x14
20x12 
20x11 
20x10

113
121
141
154
170

8.5”
8.5”
8.5”
8.5”
8.5”

18x15
18x14
18x12 
18x11 
18x10
18x9

128
137
160
175
192
213

7.5”
7.5”
7.5”
7.5”
7.5”
7.5”

16x14
16x12 
16x11 
16x10
16x9
16x8

158
185
201
222
246
277

6.5”
6.5”
6.5”
6.5”
6.5”
6.5”

14x12 
14x11 
14x10
14x9
14x8
14x7

218
238
262
291
327
374

5.5”
5.5”
5.5”
5.5”
5.5”
5.5”

12x10
12x9
12x8
12x7
12x6

320
356
400
457
534

4.5”
4.5”
4.5”
4.5”
4.5”

Inventories vary with demand. For a size or thickness 
not listed, please contact our sales office.
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“ North Country Slate curates slate from  
the finest quarries in North America”

“ Beauty, above all”



Selecting the Right Slate Colors 
All North Country slates meet or exceed ASTM requirements as a S-1 rated roofing slate. 

NORTH COUNTRY  
UNFADING BLACK

This smooth, consistent, rich 
blue/black slate has a slight 
luster with subtle dark vertical 
markings. Produced by a single 
quarry, North America’s largest, 
this renown slate is exclusive to 
North Country. 

NORTH COUNTRY SEMI-
WEATHERING VERMONT BLACK 

Predominantly black containing 
shades of medium and dark gray 
with subtle linear markings across 
the slate. A percentage of these 
slates will weather to tones of 
buff and brown upon exposure to 
the elements over time. 

NORTH COUNTRY SEMI-
WEATHERING GRAY/BLACK

Varying shades of gray with 
numerous inclusions of black and 
darker gray stripes. A percentage 
of these slates will weather to 
tones of buff and brown upon 
exposure to the elements over time. 

NORTH COUNTRY SEMI-
WEATHERING GRAY

A rich battleship gray color that 
deepens over time with some 
slates being consistently clear 
gray with small black markings.  
A percentage of these slates will 
weather to tones of buff, brown 
and tan upon exposure to the 
elements over time.

NORTH COUNTRY  
UNFADING GRAY

Used to achieve light to medium 
gray tones with mottled inclusions 
of darker gray and black. A natural 
range of battleship gray to gray/
green can be expected.  

NORTH COUNTRY  
UNFADING PURPLE 

North Country Unfading Purple is 
striking tones of burgundy set this 
slate apart to create a bold and 
timeless selection. A full range of 
deep purple tones with occasional 
green inclusions. 
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“ Your 
assurance 
of quality”

“ Spotless 
reputation  
for 
reliability”
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NORTH COUNTRY SEMI-
WEATHERING PURPLE

Varied shades of burgundy and 
purples with frequent inclusions 
of green. A percentage of these 
slates will weather to tones of 
buff and brown upon exposure to 
the elements over time.

NORTH COUNTRY UNFADING 
MOTTLED PURPLE & GREEN

Dynamic shades of purple with 
frequent clouds or inclusions of 
green throughout each piece. 
A full range of dark mottled 
(predominantly purple with 
inclusions of green) and light 
mottled (some pieces primarily 
green with inclusions of purple) 
can be expected. 

NORTH COUNTRY  
UNFADING GREEN

One of the most popular roofing 
slates ranging from light to dark 
green with subtle gray/green 
shades. 

NORTH COUNTRY SEMI-
WEATHERING GRAY/GREEN

Green or gray/green when 
quarried, a percentage of these 
slates will weather to tones of 
buff, brown and tan upon exposure 
to the elements over time. 

NORTH COUNTRY MULTI COLORED  
CUSTOM BLEND 

Select a custom blend of North 
Country Slate colors to create  
a truly unique roof. Random  
width slates are normally utilized, 
in combination with unfading  
and / or semi-weathering slates, 
to soften the transition from color 
to color on the roof. “ Slated for 

excellence”
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42 Anderson Blvd., Uxbridge, ON, Canada, L9P 0C7
Telephone: (416) 724-4666  |  Toll Free: 1-800-975-2835

Email: info@ncslate.com  |  Website: www.ncslate.com

Quarried in North America,  
you will have the 100 Year Roof.


